
Suntrail Dairy Farm
William R Daubert
Marlin L Lesher
Wilbert Moyer
CarlJ Snyder
Jersey Acres Farms, Inc
Paul Heisler

Schuylkill
County
OHIA

Monthly

JerseyAcres Farms, Inc
Carl & Dale Heisler
Irvin Hepler
John P Leatherman
Franklin Troxell
Emmett W Rhein
Paul & Ken Wagner
CarlJ Snyder
Bruce Leatherman
Carl W Brown
Henry J Reiner
Martin L Daubert
Elam Z Stoltzfus
Snyder Brothers
Carl W Brown

Report
January 1980The following herds are reported from the IBM report forJanuary 1980 A total of 1618cows were tested

Only herds averaging 1 4 pounds Of rmlkfat per cow per dayor over, and on an official program are reported
The report on individual cows includes only those reportedand producing over 600 ofrmlkfat

Miller & Rex, inc
Emmett W Rhein
Heisler Brothers

34 8 48 8 2 00
1 0 71 5 2 00

70 8 44 9 1 87
William R Daubert

Crocus

GOLDEN
OPPORTUNITYSAVINGS

ONBRAND NEW
CASE TRACTORS

Fifty four cows finished lactation records with 600 lbs of
milkfat in January The records are based on 305 days or less,
2x actual production

5-10 21,384 870

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, March 15,1980—E9
CarlW Brown

Corky
Franklin Troxell

Rosemar
Heisler Brothers

Sophie

4 4 24,560

4 5 19,472

5-10 19,273
Suntrail Dairy Farm

Mane 19,783
Suntra'l Dairy Farm

Satin 21,914
Melvin E Stoltzfus

Beulah 19,920
Emmett W Rhein

Kelly 16,132
Wilbert Moyer

Alice
Wilbert Moyer

Lilac

20,404

17,920
Miller& Rex, Inc

Nancy 20,031
Suntrail Dairy Farm

Ava 18,938
Heisler Brothers

Susan 17,485
CarlJ Snyder

Feebee 20,678
Franklin Troxell

Beulah 15,888
Miller & Rex, Inc

Nina 19.537
Melvin E Stoltzfus

Missy 17,919
Elam Z Stoltzfus

23
Marlin L Lesher

Jean

18,337

18,483
William R Daubert

Alfreda 18,884
Jersey Acres Farm, Inc

Rhocla 15,310
CarlJ Snyder

Sue
Franklin Troxell

Polly

17,341

16,022
WiiuamR Daubert

Fluffy 17,165
Snyder Brothers

Dancer
Carl J Snyder

Edna
Snyder Brothers

Domino

18,263

8-10 19,984

17,222
Emmett W Rhein

Cowelli 5 I
{Turn to Page E 10)

16,161

Berks Co. DHIA

835

835

804

793

782

777

777

774

758

749

746

741

740

737

731

726

716

711

708

705

703

699

694

692

690

687

687

3-11

66

6-8

4-8

4-4

44

our Case dealerwe have the kind
you’ll likebest...low, low, low!

, cutting the price of every Case farm
by hundreds lor thousands, maybe 7)
rs How much depends on the model
bargaining skill These are the latest
;tors—offered at some of the biggest
;s ever But you must make your pur-

chase during March, 1930 See us
now and get the deal of a lifetime

on a great new Case

Save on low profile models
"

Save on 2WD models Save on 4WD models

Seeyour Case TractorSpecialist listedbelow. Save on the
newCase tractor ofyour choice.

•PARTS»SER¥ICE»RECONDITIONEO TRACTORS*CONVENIENT FINANCING*LEASING*REKTALS

doing something about it
DEPENDABLE MOTOR CO CLAIR L MYERS ZIMMERMAN’S

FARM SERVICE
C.&P. FULTZ EQUIP.

RD 1,
Spring Mills, PA
(814)422-8805

East Mam Street
Honey Brook, PA
(215)273-3131

Lake Road R 1
Thomasville, PA
(717)259-0453

PAUL SHOVER’S, INC.
Bethel, PA

(717)933-4114

A.L. HERR&BRO.STOUFFER BROS., INC. EDWARDS FARM EQUIP.
291 West Moorestown Road

(Rt. 512 Clearfield)
Nazareth, PA

(215)759-0240

1066Lincoln Way West
■ Chambersburg, PA

(717)263-8424

35 East Willow St.
Carlisle, PA

(717)243-2686

NEVINN.MYER
& SONS, INC.

312 Park Ave.
Quarryville, PA
(717) 786-3521

E. W. BILEWICZ
EQUIP., INC.

Eliper Rd, Richwood, Ni
(609)881-2692

BAER’S GARAGE INC.
RDI, Chester Springs, PA

(215)827-7414

2407 Marsh Pike
Hagerstown, MD
(301)733-8226

C. H. WALIZ SONS, INC.
RDI, Cogan Station, PA

(717)435-2921

BINKLEY & HURST BROS. PEOPLES SALES & SERVICE PONIATOWSKI BROS. EQUIP.
133 Rothsville Station Rd

lititz.PA
(717)626-4705

Oakland Mills, PA
(717)463-2735

Rt. 31 at Church St.
Flemmgton, NJ
(201)782-3514

737

693

701
696
673
658
737

727
675

686
788
668

887
832

(Continued from Page E8)

4-10 305
Daryl & Dons Martin

Bunny A
Golden Laurel Farm

Honry H
BlueMtn Academy

#317 H
#325 H
#351 H
#387 H

Luke Snyder
Nellie H

Clarence C Sattazahn
78TINK H
24 Oola H

GeorgeS Troutman, Jr
Honey
Lucy
Shultzy

Yost Brothers
Florida
#175

H 6 7
H 38

17,582

19,007

19,194
18,708
18,353
17,739

18,258

22,459
19,723

24,877
20,718
19,454

305
305

20,806
20,251

4-11

53
4-
5-
33

3-7
36

12-4
10-1
3-5

305

305
305
305
305

305

305
305

305
305
305


